Soielplan Erstellt am: 15.07.2025 - 14:26Uhr

ST 3 - Unterliga Nord A 2024/25

«
-
#
+—
| -
>
=
o
=
il
)
2
@)
al

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Hinrunde
09.08.2024 18:00Uhr SV Raiffeisen Breitenau C S.Barbara 1:1
16.08.2024 19:00Uhr SV Union Haus/ E. SV Raiffeisen Breitenau 1:0
23.08.2024 18:00Uhr SV Raiffeisen Breitenau SV AquaFux THORL 4:3
30.08.2024 18:30Uhr SV Seiner Haustechnik Pruggern SV Raiffeisen Breitenau 0:1
06.09.2024 17:30Uhr SV Raiffeisen Breitenau SV Trieben 0:1
09.11.2024 14:00Uhr SV Raiffeisen Breitenau SC "1960" Team Syria RB Pernegg 0:0
20.09.2024 19:00Uhr Murzzuschlag ESV - SV Raiffeisen Breitenau 4:1
27.09.2024 18:00Uhr SV Raiffeisen Breitenau FC Landl 0:2
05.10.2024 15:00Uhr SV Emanuels Fotodesign Stanz - SV Raiffeisen Breitenau 5:1
12.10.2024 15:00Uhr SV Raiffeisen Breitenau FC Mayr-Melnhof Gaishorn 0:0
19.10.2024 15:00Uhr SV Sainach-Grimming SV Raiffeisen Breitenau 4:0
26.10.2024 14:00Uhr SV Raiffeisen Breitenau - WSV Kelag Energie & Warme Liezen 3:1
01.11.2024 18:30Uhr EKRO TusKrieglach - SV Raiffeisen Breitenau 6:1

Z
>
-
<T
Q)
z
L
7
2
E
5
o

(C) 2005 by HT


http://www.httipp.de.vu

«
-
#
+—
| -
>
=
o
=
il
)
2
@)
al

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Soielplan
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ST 3 - Unterliga Nord A 2024/25

15.03.2025
22.03.2025
21.04.2025
05.04.2025
12.04.2025
18.04.2025
30.04.2025
03.05.2025
09.05.2025
17.05.2025
23.05.2025
01.06.2025
06.06.2025

18:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
19:00Uhr
18:15Uhr
17:00Uhr
18:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
18:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
18:00Uhr

SC S.Barbara
SV Raiffeisen Breitenau

SV AquaFux THORL -

SV Raiffeisen Breitenau
SV Trieben
SC "1960" Team Syria RB Pernegg
SV Raiffeisen Breitenau
FC Landl
SV Raiffeisen Breitenau
FC Mayr-Melnhof Gaishorn
SV Raiffeisen Breitenau
WSV Kelag Energie & Warme Liezen
SV Raiffeisen Breitenau

Rickrunde

SV Raiffeisen Breitenau

SV Union Haus/ E.

SV Raiffeisen Breitenau

SV Seiner Haustechnik Pruggern
SV Raiffeisen Breitenau

SV Raiffeisen Breitenau
Murzzuschlag ESV

SV Raiffeisen Breitenau

SV Emanuels Fotodesigh Stanz
SV Raiffeisen Breitenau

SV Sainach-Grimming

SV Raiffeisen Breitenau

EKRO Tus Krieglach

N
N

O N R FP WWOEKFEDN W]
AN EFEP WONOMNMNIPE O PR

Z
>
-
<T
Q)
z
L
7
2
E
5
o

(C) 2005 by HT



